Date

09/16/
07

09/23/
07
09/30/
07

10/07/
07

10/14/
07
10/21/
07
10/28/

07

11/04/
07

Time

9:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

9:00 AM PST

. Wy
L)
Games for Mooovers, Division 4
Last Updated on September 22, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team Hom
Scor e

e Scor
e
Mooovers 3 Longshots 4
Mooovers 1 Ikaika FC 3
Mooovers 1 Chargers 8
Mooovers 0 Evolution 2
Mooovers 1 Las Casadoras 5
Mooovers 0 Hot Shots 4
Athletic SJ 7 Mooovers 0
High Voltage 5 Mooovers 1

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Result

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss

Loss

9 TeamPages



